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Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 50 and 70 persons.

+

+

G-Raxx Basic R120 white, Basic R120 black

Price: EURO 1.952,00
Weight: 48 kg

Components:
2 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
2 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
2 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €

Barfront 1-120

Price: EURO 1.710,00
Weight: 20 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
4 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 267,00
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
3 pc. Bag5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
2 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Bar complete: 3.929,00 Euro (with Barfront 1-120)
with Barfront 2-120: 3.939,00 Euro
with Barfront 3-120: 3.959,00 Euro
with Barfront 4-120: 3.549,00 Euro

more accessories 
starting from page 13

Barfront 2-120: EURO 1.720,00

Barfront 1-120: EURO 1.710,00

Barfront 4-120: EURO 1.330,00

Barfront 3-120: EURO 1.740,00
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Bar complete: 4.322,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-120)
with Barfront 2-120: 4.332,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-120: 4.352,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-120: 3.942,50 Euro

Barfront 1-120

Price: EURO 1.710,00
Weight: 20 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
4 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 267,00
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
3 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
2 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

G-Raxx Advanced R120 white, Advanced R120 black

Price: EURO 2.345,50
Weight: 56 kg

Components:
2 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
2 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
2 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
1 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
3 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 50 and 70 persons.

Barfront 2-120: EURO 1.720,00

Barfront 1-120: EURO 1.710,00

Barfront 4-120: EURO 1.330,00

Barfront 3-120: EURO 1.740,00

Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Barfront 2-120: EURO 1.720,00

Barfront 1-120: EURO 1.710,00

Barfront 4-120: EURO 1.330,00

Barfront 3-120: EURO 1.740,00

+

+

Bar complete: 3.579,00 Euro (with Barfront 1-120)
with Barfront 2-120: 3.589,00 Euro
with Barfront 3-120: 3.609,00 Euro
with Barfront 4-120: 3.199,00 Euro

Barfront 1-120

Price: EURO 1.710,00
Weight: 20 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
4 pc. Side Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 374,00
1 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 107,- €
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
3 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
2 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

G-Flexx Basic F120 white, Basic F120 black

Price: EURO 1.495,00
Weight: 33 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 220,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 50 and 70 persons.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Barfront 2-120: EURO 1.720,00

Barfront 1-120: EURO 1.710,00

Barfront 4-120: EURO 1.330,00

Barfront 3-120: EURO 1.740,00

+

+

Bar complete: 3.972,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-120)
with Barfront 2-120: 3.982,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-120: 4.002,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-120: 3.592,50 Euro

Barfront 1-120

Price: EURO 1.710,00
Weight: 20 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
4 pc.Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 374,00
1 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 107,- €
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
3 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
2 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

G-Flexx Advanced F120 white, Advanced F120 black

Price: EURO 1.888,50
Weight: 41,25 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
1 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
3 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 50 and 70 persons.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO 2.155,00

Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.+

+

G-Raxx Basic R180 white, Basic R180 black

Price: EURO 2.928,00
Weight: 72 kg

Components:
3 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
3 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
3 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €

Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 327,00
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

Bar complete: 5.380,00 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 5.390,00 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 5.410,00 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 5.000,00 Euro

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO2.155,00

+

+

G-Flexx Basic F180 white, Basic F180 black

Price: EURO 2.245,00
Weight: 47 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element Mini (Item-no. fx-bms-wh) unit á 520,- €
3 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
3 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €

Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side PAnel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bags
Price: EURO 533,00
2 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 107,- €
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

Bar complete: 4.903,00 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 4.913,00 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 4.933,00 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 4.523,00 Euro

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Bar complete: 6.173,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 6.183,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 6.203,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 5.793,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 327,00
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

G-Raxx Advanced R180 white, Advanced R180 black

Price: EURO 3.721,50
Weight: 87 kg

Components:
3 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-4 (Item-no. xx-wt24-wh) unit á 190,- €
3 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
2 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
3 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO 2.155,00

Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bar complete: 5.704,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 5.714,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 5.734,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 5.324,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 541,00
2 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 107,- €
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

G-Flexx Advanced F180 white, Advanced F180 black

Price: EURO 3.038,50
Weight: 62,25 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element Mini (Item-no. fx-bms-wh) unit á 520,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-4 (Item-no. xx-wt24-wh) unit á 190,- €
3 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
2 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
3 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO 2.155,00

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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G-Raxx Expert R180 white, Expert R180 black

Price: EURO 5.061,50
Weight: 95 kg

Components:
3 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
3 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
1 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
4 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Water Station Full Set (Item-no. xx-zbws1-set) unit á 1.135,- €
1 pc. Blender Flusher with drip plate (Item-no. xx-zb16.1) unit á 201,- €
All components of the water station set are available separately 
and can be used with any G-Rack baseframe by using the work top 2-2 
(Item-no. xx-wt22-wh).

+

+

Bar complete: 7.513,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 7.523,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 7.543,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 7.133,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 327,00
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO 2.155,00

Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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G-Flexx Expert F180 white, Expert F180 black

Price: EURO 4.474,50
Weight: 75 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element Mini (Item-no. fx-bms-wh) unit á 520,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-4 (Item-no. xx-wt24-wh) unit á 190,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
2 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
2 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
4 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Water Station Full Set (Item-no. xx-zbws1-set) unit á 1.135,- €
1 pc. Blender Flusher with drip plate (Item-no. xx-zb16.1) unit á 201,- €
1 pc. Eurobox with dolly(Item-no. xx-zb32) unit á 96,- €
All components of the water station set are available separately 
and can be used with any G-Rack baseframe by using the work top 2-2 
(Item-no. xx-wt22-wh).

+

+

Barfront 1-180

Price: EURO 2.125,00
Weight: 26 kg

Components:
1 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
5 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bar complete: 7.140,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-180)
with Barfront 2-180: 7.150,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-180: 7.170,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-180: 6.760,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 541,00
2 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 107,- €
1 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
4 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 75 and 150 persons.

Barfront 2-180: EURO 2.135,00

Barfront 1-180: EURO 2.125,00

Barfront 4-180: EURO 1.745,00

Barfront 3-180: EURO 2.155,00

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Barfront 2-240: EURO 2.550,00

Barfront 1-240: EURO 2.540,00

Barfront 4-240: EURO 2.160,00

Barfront 3-240: EURO 2.570,00

+

+

Bar complete: 9.126,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-240)

with Barfront 2-240: 9.136,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-240: 9.156,50 Euro
with Barfront 4-240: 8.746,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 474,00
2 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
5 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

Barfront 1-240

Price: EURO 2.540,00
Weight: 31 kg

Components:
2 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
6 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

G-Raxx Expert R240 white, Expert R240 black

Price: EURO 6.112,50
Weight: 125 kg

Components:
4 pc. G-Raxx Basic Element (Item-no. rx-bm-wh) unit á 356,- €
4 pc. G-Raxx Dolly Platform Base (Item-no. rx-wb) unit á 160,- €
4 pc. G-Raxx Front Frame 600 (Item-no. rx-ff11-wh) unit á 230,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-4 (Item-no. xx-wt24-wh) unit á 190,- €
4 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
2 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
4 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Water Station Full Set (Item-no. xx-zbws1-set) unit á 1.135,- €
1 pc. Blender Flusher with drip plate (Item-no. xx-zb16.1) unit á 201,- €
All components of the water station set are available separately 
and can be used with any G-Rack baseframe by using the work top 2-2 
(Item-no. xx-wt22-wh).

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 200 and 300 persons.

Without the front frame G-Raxx can be used as 
a table module.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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Barfront 2-240: EURO 2.550,00

Barfront 1-240: EURO 2.540,00

Barfront 4-240: EURO 2.160,00

Barfront 3-240: EURO 2.570,00+

Barfront 1-240

Price: EURO 2.540,00
Weight: 31 kg

Components:
2 pc. Bar Top 600 (Item-no. xx-ctsa1-wh) unit á 265,- €
1 pc. Bar Top 1200 (Item-no. xx-ctsa2-wh) unit á 330,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, right (Item-no. xx-sfa1r-wh) unit á 390,- €
1 pc. Side Application 1, left (Item-no. xx-sfa1l-wh) unit á 390,- €
6 pc. Front/Side Panel (Item-no. xx-sc-wh) unit á 150,- €

Bar complete: 8.634,50 Euro (with Barfront 1-240)
with Barfront 2-240: 8.644,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-240: 8.664,50 Euro
with Barfront 3-240: 8.254,50 Euro

Bags
Price: EURO 795,00
3 pc. Bag 1  (Item-no. xx-bag1) unit á 109,- €
2 pc. Bag 2  (Item-no. xx-bag2) unit á 117,- €
5 pc. Bag 5  (Item-no. xx-bag5) unit á 30,- €
3 pc. Bag 3  (Item-no. xx-bag3) unit á 30,- €

G-Flexx Expert F240 white, Expert F240 black

Price: EURO 5.299,50
Weight: 94,75 kg

Components:
1 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element (Item-no. fx-bm-wh) unit á 1035,- €
2 pc. G-Flexx Basic Element Mini (Item-no. fx-bms-wh) unit á 520,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-1 (Item-no. xx-wt21-wh) unit á 155,- €
2 pc. Work Top 2-2 (Item-no. xx-wt22-wh) unit á 220,- €
1 pc. Work Top 2-4 (Item-no. xx-wt24-wh) unit á 190,- €
4 pc. Shelves Set (Item-no. xx-zb7.8)  unit á 75,- €
2 pc. Speedrack (Item-no. xx-zb10)  unit á 125,- €
1 pc. Quiver Board (Item-no. xx-zb4)  unit á 35,- €
5 pc. Quiver (Item-no. xx-zb4.1)  unit á 8,70 €
1 pc. Cutting Board (Item-no. xx-zb11)  unit á 24,- €
1 pc. Cutting Board with hole (Item-no. xx-zb11.1) unit á 33,- €
1 pc. Ice Box with Sliding Top Set (Item-no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €
1 pc. GN-Container 1/2 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.2.150) unit á 26,- €
4 pc. GN-Container 1/6 GN (Item-no. xx-zbgns1.6.150) unit á 14,- €
1 pc. Water Station Full Set (Item-no. xx-zbws1-set) unit á 1.135,- €
1 pc. Blender Flusher with drip plate (Item-no. xx-zb16.1) unit á 201,- €
1 pc. Eurobox with dolly (Item-no. xx-zb32) unit á 96,- €
All components of the water station set are available separately 
and can be used with any G-Rack baseframe by using the work top 2-2 
(Item-no. xx-wt22-wh).

For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Depending on the range of beverages that are prepared at the bar 
and depending on the supporting infrastructure at the site of the 
event we recommend this size of bar set up for guest groups 
between 200 and 300 persons.

more accessories 
starting from page 13
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For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Equipment variants

Worktops can be exchanged in position or for other worktop types.
Instead of the closed worktop 2-1 (Item no. xx-wt21-), the worktop 2-4 (Item no. xx-wt24-, front with
cutout 235 mm deep) or the worktop 2-5 (Item no. xx-wt25-, front with cutout 325 mm deep) can be used. 
A shelf (Item no. xx-zb7.8) can be placed under this worktop, for placing bottles or ice boxes (with sliding top set, 
Item-no. xx-zb14.2).
See images no. A.01, A.02, A.03
Instead of the worktop, the HPL Ledges 2-9 can be used (Item-no. xx-wt29-).The HPL Ledges only cover the upper frame tube. 
An ice box or a glass rack (special accessories on request) can be placed on the shelf. 
A bottle step display (Item-no. xx-zb1) can be placed above the shelf.

Prices: 
Work Top 2-4  opening depth 235 mm (Item no. xx-wt24-) unit á 190,- €
Work Top 2-5  opening depth 325 mm (Item no. xx-wt25-) unit á 190,- €
HPL ledges 2-9 (Item no. xx-wr29-) pair á 75,- €
Shelves Set (Item no. xx-zb7.8) Set á 75,- €
Ice box without equipment (Item no. xx-zb14) unit á 96,- €
Ice box with sliding top set (Item no. xx-zb14.2) unit á 240,- €
Bottle display (Item no. xx-zb1) unit á 135,- €

Image A.05: right HPL ledges 2-9, pair á 75,- €
with bottle display á 135,- €

Image A.02: right work top 2-5 á 190,- €
Ice box without equipment á 96,- €

Image A.01: right work top 2-4 á 190,- €
Ice box with sliding top set á 240,- €

Image A.03: right work top 2-5 á 190,- €
Shelves set á 75,- €

Image A.04: right HPL ledges 2-9, pair á 75,- €
with special equipment, glas basket (price on request)
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For these modules an extensive range of worktops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Equipment variants

Slide drawer
A pull-out frame (Item no. xx-zb5.1) for storing goods and have them quickly accessible.
The roller-guided drawer has a load capacity of 25 kg and can accommodate a glass basket (500 x 500 mm). 

Prices: 
Rack slide drawer (Item no. xx-zb5.1) unit á 245,- €
glass basket (price on request)

Image B.01: Rack slide drawer á 245,- € Image B.02: Rack slide drawer á 245,- € with 
special accessories glass basket (on request)
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For these modules an extensive range of work tops and accessories is available.
Prices refer to unpackaged goods, standard color white or black, excluding works and VAT.

Equipment variants

Trays create additional working and organizational levels between bartop and worktop.
The preparation or serving of the drink can be done ergonomically and within the guests view.
To expand the working area of the bartop you can either use the Bartop Extension (Item no. xx-zb31)
or the Bartop Tray (Item no. xx-zb26).
Additional storage levels between the worktop and the bartop are available with the hook in tray
(Item no. xx-zb25).
The worktop lamp (Item no. xx-zb33) is attached below the counter board and illuminates the worktop. One 
worktop lamp can be installed per 600 mm segment (Image D.03). 

Prices: 
Bartop Extension (Item no. xx-zb31) unit á 205,- €
Bartop Tray (Item no. xx-zb26) unit á 155,- €
Hook in tray, large (Item no. xx-zb25) unit á 65,- €
Hook in tray, small, for quiver board (Item no. xx-zb24) unit á 45,- €
Worktop lamp (Item no. xx-zb33) unit á 85,- €

Image D.05: worktop light  á 85,- €

Image D.02: Bartop Tray á 155,- €Image D.01: Bartop Extension á 205,- €

Image D.04: hook in tray á 65,- €
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Prices: 
Front banner PVC, Including digital imprint and bag (Art.-Nr. xx-fb-1200-1) unit á 312,- €
Front banner PVC, Including digital imprint and bag (Art.-Nr. xx-fb-1200-2) unit á 332,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 600 x 500 mm (Item no. xx-s1-500-wh) unit á 330,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 600 x 860 mm (Item no. xx-s1-860-wh) unit á 350,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 600 x 1035 mm (Item no. xx-s1-1035-wh) unit á 365,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 1200 x 500 mm (Item no. xx-s2-500-wh) unit á 375,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 1200 x 860 mm (Item no. xx-s2-500-wh) unit á 420,- €

Brand sign front, including digital imprint on one side, 1200 x 1035 mm (Item no. xx-s2-500-wh) unit á 460,- €
LED Light bar, warm white, 335 mm (Item no. xx-zb23-600) unit á 135,- €
LED Light bar, warm white, 900 mm (Item no. xx-zb23-900) unit á 160,- €
*LED-RGB Light bar, 600 mm (Item no. xx-zb30-600) unit á 240,- €
*LED-RGB Light bar, 1200 mm (Item no. xx-zb30-1200) unit á 280,- €
*LED-RGB Light bar, 1800 mm (Item no. xx-zb30-1800) unit á 330,- €

*LED-RGB Light bars including power supply, controller, remote control

Equipment variants

Branding space for the front panels are slid in channel rails beneath the counter board. 
The standard solution for this are front banners (Item-no. xx-fb-1200) or brand signs (Item-no. xx-s1-860-wh).
The standard size for the front panel is 600 mm in order to be able to store it in a space-saving manner. As a special 
solution it also possible to print it on both sides and it is available in different widths. 
There is the possibility to install lights beneath the counter board in order to illuminate the bar front. 
LED light bars (Item-no. xx-zb23-600 and xx-zb23-900) in warm-white are available in two different lengths. The 
light bars are not dimmable, however, the light fixture can be turned, making it possible to adjust the light 
intensity in that way.
LED-RGB light bars (Item-no. xx-zb30-600, xx-zb30-1200) with adjustable colors, dimmable and with remote 
control are available in two different lengths. 

Image E.01: Front banner á 312,- €, 
including digital imprint

Image E.03: Brand sign front
á 375,- €, including print on one side
(panel can be branded on both sides)

Image E.05: LED-RGB Light bar 
á 280,- € 

Image E.04: LED Light bar, warm 
white á 160,- € 

Image E.02: Brand sign front
á 350,- €, including print on one side
(panel can be branded on both sides)

panel also available in 
other dimensions

banner also availible 
down to the floor level

panel also available in 
other dimensions
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